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Academic Calendar Session-2 024-‘2’,

Date Day Particular
Welcome Party-(I to X)
01 April 2024 Monday (Pre-School to Pre-Primary Special assembly
begin with wishes)
10 April 2024 Wednesday Eid Celebration
11 April 2024 Thursday Holiday due to Eid-Ul-Fitr
17 April 2024 Wednesday Holiday due to Ram Navami
Earth Day Celebration
: Activity-Plantation- (I to X)
22 April 2024 Monday Competition-Poster Making-(I to V)
Wall Hanging (VI to X)
World Laughter Day Celebration
04 May 2024 Saturday Activity-Mimicry
[Theme- World Laughter Day (I to X)]
k Mother's Day Celebration
10 May 2024 Raday Activity - Make a Collage/Mug Painting (Ito X)
11 May 2024 Saturday Parent's Teacher Meeting
20 may 2024
£OF s U B = Mission Buniyad
31 May 2024
23 May 2024 Thursday Holiday due to Buddha Purnima
01 June 2024
) L B o SUMMER VACATIONS
29 June 2024
: Competition Spell Bee (I to V)
12 July2024 Exicay Constitutional Quiz Competition (VI to X)
17 July 2024 Wednesday Holiday due to Muharram
22 July 2024
to T Periodic Test-1 (I to X)
27 IUIY 2024 Parkash Bharti Public School
ST Rlack Presy Nagar [l
L OymMendeResd , Vijay Diwas Celebration
26 July 2024 Friday Activity- Competition, Patriotic Skit
and Play (I to X)
31 July 2024 Wednesday Activity-Clay Modeling (I to X)
10 August 2024 Saturday Parents Teacher Meeting, SST Exhibition
14 August 2024 Wednesday Independence Day Celebration
15 August 2024 Thursday Holiday due to Independence day




Raksha Bandhél:j

17 August 2024
& S LY Competition-Rakhi Mal
19 August 2024 Monday Holiday due to Raksha B
i Celebrat
24 A Janmashtam . C
SRR SBILEE) Activity-Jhula Making/Pot Mal
26 August 2024 Monday Holiday due to Janmashtami
05 September 2024 Thursday Teacher's day Celebration
07 September 2024 Saturday Parents Teacher Meeting
; Hindi Diwas Celebration
LI I T REaday Competition- Hindi writing (I to X)
16 September 2024 Monday Holiday due to Eid-e-Milad
7 Septettt:)ber L2 | Half Yearly Examination (I to VIII)
30 September 2024 Periodic Test-2 (IX and X)
02 October 2024 Wednesday Holiday due to Gandhi Jayanti
Parent's Teacher Meeting
10 October 2024 Thursday &
Science Exhibition
11 October 2024 Friday Holiday due to Maha Navami
12 October 2024 Saturday Holiday due to Dussehra
16 October 2024 Wednesday Activity Fireless Meal Making (I to X)
17 October 2024 Thursday Holiday due to Valmiki Jayanti
Competition-Diya Decoration (I to V),
29 October 2024 Tuesday Rangoli Making-(VI to X)
Theme-Deepawali
30 October 2024
() e R B T Deepawali Break
02 November 2024
07 November 2024 Thursday Holiday due to Chhat Pooja
14 November 2024 Thursday Computer Quiz
15 November 2024 Friday Holiday due to Guru Nanak Jayanti
18 November 2024
0 5 e B | e == Periodic Test-3 (IX and X)
23 November 2024 \;&_ﬁf’
Sunitd Tokas
25 November 2024 Monda l:]r;[pt 'H?:fi'. ﬁ%ﬁ&iyity-Best out of Waste Material (I to X)
02 December 2024 i bf; Ga N Rong
to oo PINEIREENES  pariodic Test-2 (I to VIIN)
07 December 2024
Parent's Teacher Meeting
14 December 2024 Saturday &

Maths Exhibition




16 December 2024

Pre-Board-1 t‘or_ '

D0 - S R | e ey
23 December 2024 :
24 December 2024 Tuesday Christmas day Celebrati
25 December 2024 Wednesday Holiday due to Christmas Day
26 December 2024 Thursday Activity-Nukkad Natak on Veer Bal Diwas I
01 January 2025 AN
to meee Winter Break
10 January 2025
s ]anu:lory AV g Pre Examination-(IX)
24 January 2025 Pre-Board-2 (X)
25 January 2025 Saturday Republic Day Celebration
27 January 2025 Monday Science Quiz
07 February 2025 Friday Competition-English Writing (I to X)
08 February 2025 Saturday Parent's Teacher's Meeting
21 February 2025 Friday Activity - Story Telling Hindi and English
26 February 2025 Wednesday Holiday due to Maha Shivratri
01 March 2025
RORERE S S |10 cmemnn Annual Examination
15 March 2025
25 March 2025 Tuesday Result Declaration
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Principal i
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